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ALEXSANDRO SANTOS LARA
JANDERSON PEREIRA

DAVI GABRIEL AGUILERA DOS SANTOS
HYAGOS MILTON DA G. BATISTA
VICTOR TABORDA LIMA

ANDREI RODRIGUES

CARLOS GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
MATHEUS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
WELLINGTON MIRANDA PEREIRA
PAULO TARSO S. TOFANELI

GABRIEL HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA
WESLEY DE JESUS SANTOS

RENAN CARLOS DA SILVA RIBEIRO
ENZO DZIOBA MORETTE BINHA
PEDRO HENRIQUE CALADO MESSIAS
JOAO PEREIRA FILHO

FELLIPE GIULIANO DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
PEDRO HENRIQUE C. MAURICIO
LUCAS EMANUEL MOREIRA FREITAS
FELIPE RAZABONI

JONATAN VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

KAIKY JUNIOR OLIVEIRA CANDIDO
PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS S. AMANCIO
JOSE EDUARDO GAVA MONTERO
WILLIAN ANDRADE CANDIDO

LUIZ EDUARDO DA SILVA ESTEVES
LUCAS DIAS DOS SANTOS

Atleta

DOUGLAS ALVES NOGI
RANIELLI FIRMINO DE SOUZA
GABRIEL HENRIQUE SILVA RIBAS

PABLO DE SOUZA

CAIO MATHEUS SANTOS DE PADUA
AFONSO GRACIANO

FERNANDO SILVA DOS SANTOS
MATEUS APARECIDO PECAN

LUIZ HENRIQUE RUFINO (RUFINO)
RONEY SILVA DE MACEDO

HAUNY MOTA DO NASCIMENTO
GUILHERME SOARES DELATORRE
KEVIN HERCULES DE LIMA
GABRIEL MOREIRA LINO
MATHEUS MARCOS DA SILVA
GABRIEL CRUZ SOUZA

PABLO BARONI SIQUEIRA

JOSE RENATO TREVIZAN
JONATHAN BERGER DA SILVA
LEONARDO RUIZ

MARLON ALONSO DA SILVEIRA
LINCON DAVID DOS SANTOS

Atleta

MARCIEL VIANA BRITO

DAVID LUIZ DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO ANTONIO DE S. SANTOS
MICHEL PENA DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA

LUIZ FERNANDO DE ALMEIDA CABRAL
LEONARDO FRANCISCO BORGES
CLEBER MOREIRA DE SOUZA
LEANDRO LOPES FERREIRA
EDINILSON APARECIDO BIAZON

22 Corrida Rancharia Praia Run

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

FAIXA ETARIA - 5K MASC

INVALIDO

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

Equipe

MASCULINO DE 14 ATE 24 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M 23 M1424 S
M 24 M1424 S
M 21 M1424 S
M 18 M1424 S
M 18 M1424 S
M 24 M1424 S
M 21 M1424 S
M 24 M1424 S
M 22 M1424 S
M 17 M1424 S
M 18 M1424 S
M 24 M1424 S
M 22 M1424 S
M 17 M1424 S
M 22 M1424 S
M 23 M1424 S
M 18 M1424 S
M 23 M1424 S
M 15 M1424 S
M 19 Mi1424 S
M 23 M1424 S
M 15 M1424 S
M 15 M1424 S
M 24 M1424 S
M 24 M1424 S
M 23 M1424 S
M 24 M1424 S

Equipe
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CASADO GAROTO TUPA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
ATLETISMO GETULINA
TACIBA RUNNERS
MFIT RUN
ATLETISMO GETULINA
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
AGUIA
TACIBA RUNNERS
PP RUNNING
PE NO CHAO RUNNING

CANELA SECA
IEPE SP
JLTRAINER

ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE DE QUATA
GM RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
TACIBA RUNNERS
CASSIA SANTOS ASS. ESPORTIVA

CASSIA SANTOS ASS. ESPORTIVA
IEPE
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA

MASCULINO DE 25 ATE 29 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M 26 M2529 S
M 29  M2529 S
M 28 M2529 S
M 29 M2529 S
M 28 M2529 S
M 27  M2529 S
M 27  M2529 S
M 28 M2529 S
M 28 M2529 S
M 29 M2529 S
M 29  M2529 S
M 27  M2529 S
M 25  M2529 S
M 27  M2529 S
M 25  M2529 S
M 28 M2529 S
M 28 M2529 S
M 26 M2529 S
M 27  M2529 S
M 26 M2529 S
M 29  M2529 S
M 27  M2529 S

Equipe

MFIT RUN

-LIVE MOVENT

GUERREIROS DO ASFALTO-WORLD
FITNESS

TREM BALA
PRESIDENTE BERNARDES
PE NO CHAO RUNNING

PE NO CHAO RUNNING
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
ANAS4RUN
CASSIA SANTOS ASS. ESPORTIVA
CASSIA SANTOS ASS. ESPORTIVA
ACADEMIA WORLD FITNESS
CASSIA SANTOS ASS. ESPORTIVA

JLTRAINER
JLTRAINER
TACIBA RUNNERS
JLTRAINER
CASSIA SANTOS ASS. ESPORTIVA
TARUMA RUNNERS

MASCULINO DE 30 ATE 34 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M 34 M3034 S
M 33 M3034 S
M 32 M3034 S
M 33 M3034 S
M 33 M3034 S
M 34 M3034 S
M 33 M3034 S
M 31 M3034 S
M 30 M3034 S
M 34 M3034 S

Equipe
EQUIPE LUCIANO
OS TARTARUGAS

PROJETO ARTE e VIDA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TREM BALA
ASSOCIACAO DRIVE CERTO
ATLETISMO GETULINA
OS TARTARUGAS
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
MFIT RUN

Liquido

Liquido

00:17:15.981
00:17:16.855
00:17:42.177
00:18:03.774
00:18:30.663
00:19:49.125
00:19:54.242
00:20:30.633
00:20:39.176
00:21:05.900
00:21:12.376
00:21:27.702
00:21:37.683
00:22:11.020
00:22:29.736
00:22:31.704
00:23:03.430
00:23:22.760
00:23:42.903
00:23:57.522
00:24:16.882
00:24:46.513
00:25:04.658
00:25:50.553
00:26:40.391
00:28:14.975
00:28:47.333

Liquido

00:19:37.023
00:20:10.175
00:20:29.266

00:20:32.409

00:21:06.130
00:23:55.592
00:24:17.325
00:24:28.065
00:25:38.983
00:25:41.163
00:25:46.904
00:26:34.074
00:26:41.425
00:27:31.586
00:27:52.691
00:28:10.518
00:28:34.359
00:28:35.389
00:32:07.137
00:32:14.252
00:32:50.182
00:37:35.508

Liquido

00:17:07.411
00:17:30.580
00:17:30.973
00:18:07.036
00:18:16.382
00:18:25.308
00:18:59.267
00:19:04.286
00:20:01.557
00:20:43.558

Bruto

Bruto

00:17:16.981
00:17:16.855
00:17:42.177
00:18:03.774
00:18:30.663
00:19:54.125
00:19:54.242
00:20:40.633
00:20:41.176
00:21:09.900
00:21:14.376
00:21:35.702
00:22:00.683
00:22:13.020
00:22:37.736
00:22:41.704
00:23:26.430
00:23:45.760
00:23:58.903
00:24:00.522
00:24:16.882
00:24:51.513
00:25:14.658
00:26:12.553
00:26:40.391
00:28:31.975
00:28:47.333

Bruto

00:19:44.023
00:20:10.175
00:20:42.266

00:20:36.409

00:21:10.130
00:23:58.592
00:24:19.325
00:24:47.065
00:26:04.983
00:25:43.163
00:25:59.904
00:26:51.074
00:26:41.425
00:27:45.586
00:28:09.691
00:28:28.518
00:28:57.359
00:28:57.389
00:32:09.137
00:32:37.252
00:32:58.182
00:37:59.508

Bruto

00:17:07.411
00:17:36.580
00:17:30.973
00:18:07.036
00:18:18.382
00:18:25.308
00:19:01.267
00:19:04.286
00:20:05.557
00:20:48.558
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197
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444
31

215
18
86
37

1583

184

267

102

205

158

1878
68
90

113

288

195

209

290
2031
194
600
211
50
299
237
185
151
82
569
11
159
141
297
196

72
24
27
10
296
127
271
67
107
71
257
221
189
17
30
123
293

LUCAS SCARINI FERRARI

JULIO CESAR MISAEL

JOAO CARLOS CALADO MESSIAS
WILLIAN DOUGLAS N. NUNES
EDUARDO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA JR (RUNIOR)
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA BUTURI
JEAN PATRICK DA SILVA
JEDIELSON MARQUES COUTINHO
GUILHERME RODRIGUES BATALINI
MAYLSON DE GOES PASTREZ
MARCELO HENRIQUE S. DANTAS
RAFAEL PIRES DA SILVA

BRUNO PEROSSO LIMA

JONAS PEDRO MISSIATO A. ESTEVES
HUGO ROCHA

EVANDRO NASSIB PIRES PRIMO
MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
LUIS RICARDO RACANELI
MARCOS PAULO LESSA

THIAGO CASSOLLA DIPIASSA
ANDRE VINICIUS PEREIRA RUIZ

Atleta

EDSON EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRO ALVES DA SILVA
DANILO DEMETRIO

ANGELO JOSE

VAGNER DE JESUS

JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA

ODAIR CRISTIANO RODRIGUES
EDMAR ROGERIO GUIMARAES
DIEGO PESSOA BATISTA

ISMAEL VIANI

VALDOMIRO SILVA

CLAUDEMIR DOS S C FRANCHINI
DENIS BRAGA PEREIRA

EMERSON DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
RENATO APARECIDO DUTRA
JULIANO TIEGO GUERRA
LEONARDO BAGATELI

ADILSON DOS SANTOS LEMES
RENATO LOPES FERREIRA

TIAGO MELO

JULIANO MIGUEL DA CAMARA LIMA
JOAO FRANCISCO DASILVA
LEONARDO OLIVEIRA BUTURI
BRUNO DOS SANTOS

ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA GALDINO
MARCOS VINICIUS B. DA SILVA (FLY)
JOSE DOUGLAS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
HELDER HIDEKI DE MICO ERA
CRISTIANO LORENCETTE RUI
HELTON JOSE DA SILVA

AILTON SILVA

IVAN ARAUJO DE MELO
GENILSON MOREIRA SOARES
RODRIGO MENGATO LIMA

JULIO CESAR LOPES DE SOUSA

Atleta

CLAUDINEI RODRIGUES DE CAMARGO
MARCELINO APARECIDO VIANA
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO
VILMAR FRANCISCO MELO
RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA VERONESI
FELIPE XAVIER

PAULO CESAR DOS SANTOS
CLAUDEMIR DA SILVA

EDUARDO VON STEIN

CLAUDINEI DONISETE CABRAL
DANILO AUGUSTO GARCIA

LUIS FERNANDO TREVISAN

JOSE MAURO A. OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE SIQUEIRA

FABIO DE BRITO

RICARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

M 31 M3034 S
M 33 M3034 S
M 33 M3034 S
M 34 M3034 S
M 31 M3034 S
M 30 M3034 S
M 32 M3034 S
M 30 M3034 S
M 31 M3034 S
M 32 M3034 S
M 34 M3034 S
M 34 M3034 S
M 31 M3034 S
M 30 M3034 S
M 31 M3034 S
M 30 M3034 S
M 31 M3034 S
M 32 M3034 S
M 33 M3034 S
M 34 M3034 S
M 34 M3034 S
M 33 M3034 S
MASCULINO DE 35
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
M 37 M3539 S
M 39 M3539 S
M 37 M3539 S
M 35 M3539 S
M 35 M3539 S
M 35 M3539 S
M 37 M3539 S
M 39 M3539 S
M 38 M3539 S
M 37 M3539 S
M 37 M3539 S
M 38 M3539 S
M 36 M3539 S
M 35 M3539 S
M 36 M3539 S
M 37 M3539 S
M 39 M3539 S
M 35 M3539 S
M 35 M3539 S
M 36 M3539 S
M 37 M3539 S
M 36 M3539 S
M 38 M3539 S
M 35 M3539 S
M 38 M3539 S
M 38 M3539 S
M 39 M3539 S
M 35 M3539 S
M 35 M3539 S
M 36 M3539 S
M 39 M3539 S
M 36 M3539 S
M 36 M3539 S
M 36 M3539 S
M 38 M3539 S
MASCULINO DE 40
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
M 42 M4044 S
M 41 M4044 S
M 42  M4044 S
M 40 M4044 S
M 44 M4044 S
M 40 M4044 S
M 43  M4044 S
M 40 M4044 S
M 42 M4044 S
M 43 M4044 S
M 40 M4044 S
M 44 M4044 S
M 40 M4044 S
M 43 M4044 S
M 44 M4044 S
M 42 M4044 S
M 41 M4044 S

EQUIPE ALM

CANELA SECA
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
CAPTOM

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PROJETO ARTE e VIDA
MFIT RUN

PP RUNNING
JLTRAINER

PE NO CHAO RUNNING
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
MFIT RUN
CRAZY4RUN
JLTRAINER
JLTRAINER

ATE 39 ANOS

C.

Equipe
TARTARUGAS
DEREM MARTINOPOLIS
GM RUNNING
TARTARUGAS
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
PARAGUACU PAULISTA
W.E. ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
KM RUNNER
ATLETISMO GETULINA
RUNNERS ANASTACIO
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
PROATIVO
ACORRENORP RUNING
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA
PROJETO ARTE e VIDA
ACADEMIA WORLD FITNESS
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
PE NO CHAO
ATLETISMO GETULINA
RATAO
CASCA GROSSA RUNNERS

CRAZY4RUN
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
MFIT RUN

TARUMA RUNNERS
SINERGICO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
JLTRAINER

ATE 44 ANOS

C.

Equipe
DRACENA RUNNERS
EMA
CRAZY4RUN
CAPTOM

TREM BALA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
PROJETO ARTE e VIDA

CAPTOM
KMARADAS
TACIBA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
CASCA GROSSA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
CRAZY4RUN

00:21:28.830
00:21:45.640
00:22:26.544
00:22:33.740
00:23:15.525
00:23:16.773
00:23:32.648
00:23:48.500
00:24:19.004
00:24:36.033
00:24:53.687
00:25:44.300
00:25:49.318
00:25:50.724
00:25:57.239
00:26:42.077
00:28:27.424
00:29:12.272
00:30:42.195
00:31:02.743
00:34:37.723
00:46:18.650

Liquido

00:18:15.936
00:18:29.719
00:18:31.540
00:18:36.145
00:18:45.855
00:18:52.353
00:18:52.971
00:19:24.042
00:19:29.352
00:19:35.024
00:19:49.077
00:20:01.177
00:20:32.642
00:21:05.525
00:21:07.873
00:21:09.194
00:21:13.394
00:21:19.569
00:21:31.236
00:22:00.500
00:22:19.133
00:22:28.491
00:23:02.350
00:23:06.237
00:24:06.314
00:24:19.949
00:24:57.495
00:25:36.094
00:26:07.473
00:27:17.777
00:27:18.890
00:28:28.321
00:30:01.757
00:30:02.884
00:46:17.508

Liquido

00:17:36.907
00:18:26.267
00:19:10.044
00:19:41.763
00:19:42.664
00:20:27.487
00:20:35.735
00:21:01.261
00:21:27.559
00:21:30.049
00:21:36.845
00:21:50.592
00:22:33.331
00:22:41.370
00:23:09.902
00:23:39.153
00:24:14.445

00:21:37.830
00:21:51.640
00:22:39.544
00:22:44.740
00:23:36.525
00:23:25.773
00:23:45.648
00:23:48.500
00:24:21.004
00:25:03.033
00:25:44.687
00:25:58.300
00:26:02.318
00:26:08.724
00:26:19.239
00:27:07.077
00:28:39.424
00:29:31.272
00:30:54.195
00:31:09.743
00:35:00.723
00:46:41.650

Bruto

00:18:15.936
00:18:30.719
00:18:31.540
00:18:36.145
00:18:54.855
00:18:52.353
00:18:52.971
00:19:25.042
00:19:38.352
00:19:40.024
00:19:49.077
00:20:12.177
00:22:31.642
00:21:06.525
00:21:12.873
00:21:16.194
00:21:13.394
00:21:24.569
00:21:40.236
00:22:03.500
00:22:50.133
00:22:32.491
00:23:18.350
00:23:12.237
00:24:16.314
00:24:19.949
00:25:22.495
00:25:49.094
00:26:24.473
00:27:40.777
00:27:30.890
00:28:40.321
00:30:27.757
00:30:29.884
00:46:41.508

Bruto

00:17:36.907
00:18:26.267
00:19:10.044
00:19:45.763
00:19:42.664
00:20:35.487
00:20:35.735
00:21:01.261
00:21:29.559
00:21:32.049
00:21:41.845
00:22:04.592
00:22:59.331
00:22:49.370
00:23:26.902
00:23:48.153
00:24:44.445
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121
132
519
120
568
245
280
298
26
96
92
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25
16

63
2036
383
124
289
597
15
204
295
104
133
8
575
70
1951
273
596
74
29
105
19
291
567
119
272
253
254
193
259
112
226

233
2
1
172
183
1970
143
1370
590
309
182
218
91
598
1860
110
180
531

1949
40
21

378
42
1716
313
252

FABIANO PEREIRA DE MENEZES
FERNANDO SOUZA DE JESUS
VINICIUS DE ARAUJO GANDOLFI
FABIANO PEREIRA DE MENEZES
FABIO BISPO DOS SANTOS
MARINO RIBEIRO FILHO

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
ANDERSON DA SILVA COSTA
EDERSON WILIAMS DA PAZ
DIEGO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS ROSSETO

ANDERSON COELHO DA SILVA
ALEX CRISTIANO JESUS DOS SANTOS

Atleta

CICERO TENORIO DE ALBUQUERQUE
MELQUES MARCOLINO COSTA
APARECISO DE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
FABIO VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
RENATO FREITAS NUNES

JOAO BATISTA ALVES DAMASCENO
ALEX BELEM DE AZEVEDO

JOAO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO SERGIO MOTA

EDNALDO ISQUEIRO DIAS

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO BARBOZA DA SILVA
DURVAL MOTTA

VALTER ROBERTO DA SILVA
VANDERLEI MARTINS DE ARAUJO
PAULO ROGERIO COELHO SANCHES
CARLOS ROBERTO SANTANA
CLENILSON FERNANDES DE SOUZA
ANDRE LUIZ MOSCATELLI

EDSON RIBEIRO BIROCHI
ALEXANDRO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
RENATO NELI FLORES

EDSOM SANTOS

EVERSON MARQUETTI

PAULO R. MACHADO (PAULAO)
MAURICIO TASSI SANTOS

MAYER DE CARLOS

JOSELITO MARMORE DOS SANTOS
MOISES MUNHOZ DA CUNHA
EMERSON DA SILVA MONTEIRO
MAIKEL RENATO TROMBINI

Atleta

MARCELO MACHADO LIMA
ADILSON DE SOUZA ANDIRA
ADAIR ALVES DA SILVA

JOAO DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ANTONIO DA CRUZ
DAMIAO GONCAVES DE FARIAS
GILBERTO DA C.SILVA (GILBERTINHO)
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
SIDNEY ALVES DE SOUZA
RUBENS ALVES DOS SANTOS
JORGE LOURENCO DA SILVA
LUCIANO SATO DE MEDEIROS
DERVAL DE SOUZA

IRINEU JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
VALDEMIR TOLEDO PINTO
EDUARDO LUIS SALOMAO
JORGE ANTONIO DA SILVA
WAGNER ALTAIR SILVERIO

Atleta

VANDERLEI BARBOSA DE BRITO
APARECIDO MARCIO CARCCIARI
ALTAIR PEREIRA DO CARMO
TELVINO TEIXEIRA SANTOS
ARNALDO CARLOS GOUVEIA
VALCI PEREIRA DA SILVA
SERGIO DUDA DA CRUZ

MAURI BUENO

M 43 M4044 S
M 40 M4044 S
M 40 M4044 S
M 44 M4044 S
M 41 M4044 S
M 44 M4044 S
M 41 M4044 S
M 41 M4044 S
M 44 M4044 S
M 42 M4044 S
M 42 M4044 S
M 43 M4044 S
M 41 M4044 S
M 43 M4044 S
MASCULINO DE 45
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
M 46 M4549 S
M 45 M4549 S
M 46 M4549 S
M 45 M4549 S
M 45 M4549 S
M 48 M4549 S
M 45 M4549 S
M 49 M4549 S
M 49 M4549 S
M 45 M4549 S
M 45 M4549 S
M 48 M4549 S
M 47 M4549 S
M 46 M4549 S
M 48 M4549 S
M 46 M4549 S
M 48 M4549 S
M 48 M4549 S
M 48 M4549 S
M 46 M4549 S
M 46 M4549 S
M 49 M4549 S
M 48 M4549 S
M 48 M4549 S
M 45 M4549 S
M 46 M4549 S
M 45 M4549 S
M 46 M4549 S
M 47 M4549 S
M 46 M4549 S
M 46 M4549 S
MASCULINO DE 50
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
M 51 M5054 S
M 51 M5054 S
M 51 M5054 S
M 50 M5054 S
M 52 M5054 S
M 51 M5054 S
M 53 M5054 S
M 54 M5054 S
M 54 M5054 S
M 53 M5054 S
M 54 M5054 S
M 52 M5054 S
M 51 M5054 S
M 52 M5054 S
M 54 M5054 S
M 52 M5054 S
M 51 M5054 S
M 50 M5054 S
MASCULINO DE 55
Sx. ldd. Faixa F.E
M 56 M5559 S
M 56 M5559 S
M 55 M5559 S
M 56 M5559 S
M 56 M5559 S
M 58 M5559 S
M 56 M5559 S
M 56 M5559 S

MFIT RUN
CAPTOM

PE NO CHAO RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS

AGUIA
AGUIA
CASSIA SANTOS ASS. ESPORTIVA
PE NO CHAO RUNNING

BRETES
ANAS4RUN

ATE 49 ANOS

C.

Equipe
OS TARTARUGAS
TEAM NO LIMITE
COICE DE MULA
NANTES RUNNERS
ALM
RATAO
ATLETISMO GETULINA
DEREM
AGUIA
MFIT RUN
CAPTOM
AGUIA
TARTARUGAS
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
LOBO SOLITARIO
VO2PROUP
ATLETISMO GETULINA
PROJETO ARTE e VIDA
MFIT RUN
ATLETISMO TUPA
LIFE RUNNERS
BIBIRUNNER
TARUMA RUNNERS
FISIO E PILATES
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
PE NO CHAO RUNNING

KMARADAS
CASSIA SANTOS ASS. ESPORTIVA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
ATLETISMO GETULINA

ATE 54 ANOS

C.

Equipe
SINERGICA
FAMILIA DA CALDA - ACORRENORPI
MARCELO ROCHA
PP RUNNING
WIKIFIT ACADEMIA
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
HIPERM. BERGAMINI/DEREM
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE LUCELIA
FLORINEA
CAPTOM
CRAZY4RUN-APRUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
RATAO
TACIBA RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
DUAL SPORTS RUNNERS

ATE 59 ANOS

C.

Equipe
ATLETISMO GETULINA
TACIBA RUNNERS
DRACENA RUNNERS
OS TARTARUGAS
MFIT RUN
CORRE BASTOS
MFIT RUN
CAPTOM

00:25:07.138
00:25:08.715
00:25:24.637
00:25:42.052
00:25:55.067
00:26:25.226
00:26:31.288
00:26:31.809
00:26:58.389
00:27:33.097
00:29:47.151
00:30:49.302
00:32:15.884
00:34:30.846

Liquido

00:17:19.077
00:17:48.342
00:18:29.123
00:19:30.842
00:19:40.494
00:19:56.140
00:20:16.642
00:20:47.929
00:20:52.839
00:21:18.936
00:21:20.165
00:21:47.201
00:22:12.840
00:22:13.711
00:22:17.759
00:22:27.795
00:23:36.631
00:24:01.637
00:24:16.756
00:24:18.384
00:24:18.749
00:24:36.694
00:24:42.955
00:24:52.248
00:24:57.112
00:25:25.632
00:25:30.144
00:26:00.265
00:28:02.596
00:29:34.190
00:40:33.154

Liquido

00:17:58.658
00:18:24.503
00:18:43.356
00:18:56.184
00:19:48.305
00:20:30.000
00:20:50.250
00:21:13.007
00:21:46.014
00:21:47.003
00:21:49.247
00:22:38.364
00:23:20.986
00:23:33.198
00:23:33.860
00:25:22.254
00:29:57.007
00:32:20.148

Liquido

00:19:14.811
00:20:23.754
00:20:28.778
00:21:25.265
00:22:55.617
00:23:21.444
00:23:53.486
00:25:09.609

00:25:19.138
00:25:29.715
00:25:44.637
00:25:57.052
00:26:13.067
00:26:50.226
00:26:49.288
00:26:49.809
00:27:08.389
00:27:41.097
00:30:09.151
00:31:11.302
00:32:23.884
00:34:56.846

Bruto

00:17:25.077
00:17:49.342
00:18:30.123
00:19:32.842
00:19:41.494
00:20:05.140
00:20:16.642
00:20:49.929
00:21:21.839
00:21:18.936
00:22:14.165
00:21:47.201
00:22:12.840
00:22:20.711
00:22:23.759
00:22:34.795
00:23:36.631
00:24:04.637
00:24:22.756
00:24:23.384
00:24:35.749
00:24:38.694
00:24:42.955
00:25:13.248
00:25:01.112
00:25:40.632
00:25:34.144
00:26:14.265
00:28:29.596
00:29:41.190
00:40:33.154

Bruto

00:17:59.658
00:18:24.503
00:18:45.356
00:18:58.184
00:19:48.305
00:20:30.000
00:20:55.250
00:21:15.007
00:21:48.014
00:21:47.003
00:21:56.247
00:22:41.364
00:23:34.986
00:23:38.198
00:23:39.860
00:25:27.254
00:30:14.007
00:32:33.148

Bruto

00:19:16.811
00:20:25.754
00:20:32.778
00:21:28.265
00:23:08.617
00:23:26.444
00:23:53.486
00:25:29.609
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1866
13
111
584

312
142
264
4
571
98
58
137
181
175

274
1483
93
148
220

116
14
266
188
39
227
563
174
228

VALDIR JOSE SALES

ALCIDES NUNES COSTA
ELIZIARIO APARECIDO MOREIRA
LUIZ ANTONIO SILVA (BURGUES)

Atleta

SEGIO MATHIAS

GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES
NILSON GOMES DA SILVA
ADINALDO FELICIO DOS SANTOS
NEREU GONCALVES DE FARIAS
EDILSON EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS R. DOS SANTOS (CARLAO)
FRANCISCO CARLOS P. DA SILVA
JAIR RODRIGUES BARCELOS
JOARES PAULINO DA SILVA

Atleta

PAULO SACOMANI

UBIRACI BARROS DE ALMEIDA
DONIZETE JAIR MOREIRA
GUILHERME SIQUEIRA
LUDENGER FREGOLENTE (LUDE)

Atleta

ERIVALDO TENORIO DA SILVA
JOAO BATISTA MIRANDA

NOEL TIBERIO DA CUNHA

JOSE LUIZ FARINA

ANTONIO DAMACENO (FON FON)
MANOEL CAUM

YOSHIAKI MAKI

JOAQUIM DE JESUS PICARDO
MANOEL RODRIGUES CARDOSO

M 59 M5559 S
M 59 M5559 S
M 57 M5559 S
M 59 M5559 S
MASCULINO DE 60
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
M 60 M6064 S
M 62 M6064 S
M 64 M6064 S
M 64 M6064 S
M 60 M6064 S
M 61 M6064 S
M 61 M6064 S
M 63 M6064 S
M 64 M6064 S
M 64 M6064 S
MASCULINO DE 65
Sx. ldd. Faixa F.E
M 69 M6569 S
M 66 M6569 S
M 67 M6569 S
M 69 M6569 S
M 68 M6569 S
MASCULINO DE 70
Sx. ldd. Faixa F.E
M 70 M7099 S
M 71 M7099 S
M 72 M7099 S
M 71 M7099 S
M 72 M7099 S
M 71 M7099 S
M 74 M7099 S
M 71 M7099 S
M 74 M7099 S

AGUIA

AGUIA

ATE 64 ANOS

C.

Equipe
DEREM DE MARTINOPOLIS

UNOESTE RUNNRS
TARUMA RUNNERS
SPARTA
AGUIA
LIFE RUNNERS

PE NO CHAO RUNNING

ATE 69 ANOS

C.

Equipe
TEAM NO LIMITE 2
ATLETISMO GETULINA
AGUIA
SINERGICA

ATE 99 ANOS

C.

Equipe
ATLETISMO QUEIROZ
CAPTOM
AGUIA
SUPERACAO
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
BASTOS

CEFRE

00:25:43.375
00:26:31.027
00:27:55.230
00:29:14.767

Liquido

00:20:53.374
00:21:38.828
00:21:41.536
00:23:16.938
00:23:46.439
00:24:08.609
00:25:03.798
00:25:46.659
00:34:47.909
00:36:28.497

Liquido

00:28:38.489
00:29:26.192
00:30:24.898
00:33:25.249
00:36:39.419

Liquido

00:22:53.265
00:23:12.625
00:23:48.894
00:25:00.085
00:28:23.752
00:28:36.775
00:32:26.173
00:32:34.278
00:33:16.864

00:25:45.375
00:26:36.027
00:28:09.230
00:29:33.767

Bruto

00:20:53.374
00:21:44.828
00:21:44.536
00:23:22.938
00:23:46.439
00:24:23.609
00:25:04.798
00:25:46.659
00:34:47.909
00:36:28.497

Bruto

00:28:40.489
00:29:26.192
00:30:24.898
00:33:46.249
00:36:51.419

Bruto

00:22:53.265
00:24:19.625
00:23:49.894
00:25:07.085
00:28:31.752
00:28:40.775
00:32:48.173
00:33:02.278
00:33:27.864
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